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Link do produktu: https://idealpc.pl/dysk-ssd-1tb-mp600-core-xt-5000-3500-mb-s-m-2-nvme-pcie-gen4-x4-p-38376.html

Opis produktu

Dysk SSD 1TB MP600 CORE XT
5000/3500 MB/s M.2 NVMe PCle Gen4

x4

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Format szerokosci dysku
Kolor (wyliczeniowy)
TBW

Predkos$¢ zapisu
Predkos$¢ odczytu
Pojemnos¢ dysku
Typ dysku

Typ napedu
Interfejs dysku
Model

Gtebokos¢
Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

338,52 zt

24 godziny
DGCRRWKT01MP60X
CSSD-F1000GBMP600CXT
840006601975

M.2 2280

Nie dotyczy

250

3500

5000

1

SSD

Wewnetrzny
PCI-Express

MP600

80

22

3
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